Rangliste Jugendfeuerwehr

Gruppe

Trennfurt
GrolRheubach 3
Grol3heubach 2
GroR3wallstadt 2
Elztal Auerbach 2
Burgstadt 2
Burgstadt 1

Elztal Auerbach 1
Vielbrunn 2
Schollenbach
Reichelsheim 1
Burgstadt 3
Momlingen
Nieder-Kainsbach 2
RoRbach

Hausen
Stadtprozelten
Miltenberg 1

Hochst West
Buchen 1
Osterburken
Bullau/Dorf-Erbach 2
Buchen 2

Elsenfeld

Miltenberg 3

Erbach 2
Nieder-Kainsbach 1
Amorbach

Zell

Weiten-Gesald
GroR3wallstadt 1
Kleinheubach
Bullau/Dorf-Erbach 1
Kleinwallstadt 2
Michelstadt
Miltenberg 2
Erlenbach a.Main
Mossautal-Hiltersklingen 1
Mossautal-Hiltersklingen 2
Grof3heubach 1
Reichelsheim 4
HalRmersheim
Erbach 1
Kleinwallstadt 1
Reichelsheim 2
Reichelsheim 3
Vielbrunn 1
Michelstadt-Steinbach

Punkte
785
762
754
747
743
726
720
703
700
696
695
679
675
670
661
649
647
637
622
619
615
607
604
599
599
598
597
589
583
579
574
564
552
544
539
537
532
528
523
502
488
484
461
441
407
407
388
344

-—

O WO ~NOUPBPWN--



