Rangliste Jugendfeuerwehr

Gruppe	Punkte	_
Trennfurt	785	1
Großheubach 3	762	2
Großheubach 2	754 747	3
Großwallstadt 2	747	4
Elztal Auerbach 2	743	5
Bürgstadt 2	726	6
Bürgstadt 1	720 703	7
Elztal Auerbach 1 Vielbrunn 2	703 700	8
Schöllenbach		9
Reichelsheim 1	696 695	10
Bürgstadt 3	679	
Mömlingen	675	
Nieder-Kainsbach 2	670	
Roßbach	661	
Hausen	649	
Stadtprozelten	647	
Miltenberg 1	637	
Höchst West	622	
Buchen 1	619	
Osterburken	615	
Bullau/Dorf-Erbach 2	607	
Buchen 2	604	
Elsenfeld	599	
Miltenberg 3	599	
Erbach 2	598	
Nieder-Kainsbach 1	597	
Amorbach	589	
Zell	583	
Weiten-Gesäß	579	
Großwallstadt 1	574	
Kleinheubach	564	
Bullau/Dorf-Erbach 1	552	
Kleinwallstadt 2	544	
Michelstadt	539	
Miltenberg 2	537	
Erlenbach a.Main	532	
Mossautal-Hiltersklingen 1	528	
Mossautal-Hiltersklingen 2	523	
Großheubach 1	502	
Reichelsheim 4	488	
Haßmersheim	484	
Erbach 1	461	
Kleinwallstadt 1	441	
Reichelsheim 2	407	
Reichelsheim 3	407	
Vielbrunn 1	388	
Michelstadt-Steinbach	344	